
905 44 ST. N 

LETHBRIDGE, ALBERTA

T1H-7H4

1-403-328-0808

1-800-949-0808

1-403-320-0234

WWW.SOUTHLANDIT.COM

SOUTHLAND INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS LTD.

SOUTHLAND IDEALEASE
HOURS OF OPERATION

RENTALS MON-FRI 7:30AM-5:00PM WEEKENDS-CLOSED

MIC HEGGATON
RENTAL MANAGER

FRED GREEFF
RENTAL SALES

HIGHWAY TRACTORS

CUBE TRUCK, 26FT

CUBE TRUCK, 24FT

EQUIPMENT DAY WEEK MILEAGE
CHARGE DAY WEEK

RATES INSURANCE

53' TRI-AXLE DROP DECK

53' TRI-AXLE DROP DECK W/RAMPS

60' SUPER-B FLATS

55' 55T LOWBED FIXED NECK

55T 53' 10'W TILT DECK

$1400.00

$1200.00

$835.00

$800.00

$650.00

$775.00

$775.00

$650.00

$1750.00

$920.00

$1250.00

$920.00

$1100.00

$1100.00

$0.15 PER KM

$0.26 PER KM

$0.24 PER KM

$0.22 PER KM

$0.79 PER KM

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

$0.08 PER KM

NIL

$0.08 PER KM

NIL

NIL

NIL

$385.00

$210.00

$210.00

$210.00

$210.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$175.00

$175.00

$175.00

$175.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$55.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

GRAVEL TRI-AXLE PUP

GRAVEL SUPER-B SIDE DUMP

GRAIN TRI-AXLE BULKER

DRY-VAN 53' TANDEM

DRY-VAN 53' TRI-AXLE

GRAVEL TRI-AXLE CROSS DUMP

GRAIN SUPER-B BULKER

GRAVEL TRI-AXLE END DUMP

GRAVEL TRI-AXLE SIDE DUMP

$335.00

$235.00

$180.00

$160.00

$29.95

$130.00

$150.00

$160.00

$130.00

$375.00

$185.00

$275.00

$185.00

$195.00

$200.00

* PRICES ARE IN EFFECT AS OF FEBRUARY 1ST, 2024.
E-mail: mic@southlandit.com -- E-mail: fred@southlandit.com

TRI-DRIVE TRI-AXLE BULKER

GRAVEL QUAD WAGON

60' SUPER-B LO-RUNNER

53' TRI-AXLE HI-BOY

53' TRI-AXLE DROP DECK W/RACKS

OWN 
INSURANCE 
REQUIRED

SOUTHLAND INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS LTD

CUBE TRUCK, 16FT

GRAVEL TRI CLAM BELLY DUMP $200.00

$250.00

$385.00

$250.00

$240.00

$190.00

$180.00

$180.00

$210.00

$125.00

$160.00

$1100.00

$1250.00

$1950.00

$1250.00

$1200.00

$950.00

$970.00

$970.00

$1220.00

$450.00

$525.00

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

$0.07 PER KM

$0.09 PER KM

TANDEM CUBE TRUCK, 28FT

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$175.00

$140.00

$140.00

60' SUPER-B LO-RUNNER/W RACKS
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