SOUTHLAND IDEALEASE

HOURS OF OPERATION

RENTALS MON-FRI 7:30AM-5:00PM WEEKENDS-CLOSED

	RATES			INSURANCE	
EQUIPMENT	DAY	WEEK	MILEAGE CHARGE	DAY	WEEK
HIGHWAY TRACTORS	\$335.00	\$1400.00	\$0.15 PER KM	\$55.00	\$385.00
TANDEM CUBE TRUCK, 28FT	\$235.00	\$1200.00	\$0.26 PER KM	\$30.00	\$210.00
CUBE TRUCK, 26FT	\$180.00	\$835.00	\$0.24 PER KM	\$30.00	\$210.00
CUBE TRUCK, 24FT	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$0.22 PER KM	\$30.00	\$210.00
CUBE TRUCK, 16FT	\$29.95		\$0.79 PER KM	\$30.00	\$210.00
53' TRI-AXLE DROP DECK	\$130.00	\$650.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
53' TRI-AXLE DROP DECK W/RAMPS	\$150.00	\$775.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
53' TRI-AXLE DROP DECK W/RACKS	\$160.00	\$775.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
53' TRI-AXLE HI-BOY	\$130.00	\$650.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
55T 53' 10'W TILT DECK	\$375.00	\$1750.00	\$0.08 PER KM	\$25.00	\$175.00
60' SUPER-B FLATS	\$185.00	\$920.00	NIL	\$25.00	\$175.00
55' 55T LOWBED FIXED NECK	\$275.00	\$1250.00	\$0.08 PER KM	\$25.00	\$175.00
60' SUPER-B LO-RUNNER	\$185.00	\$920.00	NIL	\$25.00	\$175.00
60' SUPER-B LO-RUNNER/W RACKS	\$195.00	\$1100.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
GRAVEL TRI-AXLE CROSS DUMP	\$200.00	\$1100.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
GRAVEL TRI CLAM BELLY DUMP	\$200.00	\$1100.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
GRAVEL TRI-AXLE SIDE DUMP	\$250.00	\$1250.00	NIL	OWN INSURANCE REQUIRED	
GRAVEL SUPER-B SIDE DUMP	\$385.00	\$1950.00	NIL		
GRAVEL TRI-AXLE END DUMP	\$250.00	\$1250.00	NIL		
GRAVEL QUAD WAGON	\$240.00	\$1200.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
GRAVEL TRI-AXLE PUP	\$190.00	\$950.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
GRAIN TRI-AXLE BULKER	\$180.00	\$970.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
TRI-DRIVE TRI-AXLE BULKER	\$180.00	\$970.00	NIL	\$20.00	\$140.00
GRAIN SUPER-B BULKER	\$210.00	\$1220.00	NIL	\$25.00	\$175.00
DRY-VAN 53' TANDEM	\$125.00	\$450.00	\$0.07 PER KM	\$20.00	\$140.00
DRY-VAN 53' TRI-AXLE	\$160.00	\$525.00	\$0.09 PER KM	\$20.00	\$140.00

* PRICES ARE IN EFFECT AS OF FEBRUARY 1ST, 2024.

E-mail: mic@southlandit.com -- E-mail: fred@southlandit.com

SOUTHLAND INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS LTD

905 44 ST. N LETHBRIDGE, ALBERTA T1H-7H4 1-800-949-0808 1-403-320-0234





FRED GREEFF RENTAL SALES

